

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान रोपड़ INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR RUPNAGAR, PUNJAB-140001

दूरभाष/ Tele: 01881-231112, 231113,231114

Fee Structure for B.Tech. (4 years) Programme at IIT Ropar for Academic Year 2020-21					
Semester	GEN / OBC	GEN/OBC * (Income between 1 to 5 lacs)	GEN/OBC ** (Income less than or equal to 1 lacs)	SC/ST/PwD	Tentative Hostel / Mess Fees (Subject to revision from time to time)
1 st Semester	Rs.1,13,650/-	Rs.46,984/-	Rs. 13,650/-	Rs. 13,650/-	Rs. 27000/-
2 nd Semester	Rs.1,06,150/-	Rs.39,484/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs. 15000/-
3 rd Semester	Rs.1,06,650/-	Rs.39,984/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs. 15000/-
4 th Semester	Rs.1,06,150/-	Rs.39,484/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs. 15000/
5 th Semester	Rs.1,06,650/-	Rs.39,984/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs. 15000/
6 th Semester	Rs.1,06,150/-	Rs.39,484/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs. 15000/
7 th Semester	Rs.1,06,650/-	Rs.39,984/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs.6,650/-	Rs. 15000/
8 th Semester	Rs.1,06,150/-	Rs.39,484/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs.6,150/-	Rs. 15000/
Total	Rs. 858200/-	Rs.324872	Rs.58200/-	Rs.58200/-	Rs. 132000/-

*Tuition fee is Rs. 100000/-. The student has to pay 2/3rd of the tuition fee in all semesters as mentioned above. Tuition fee concession is given due to Income between Rs. 1 Lacs to Rs. 5 Lacs. The income certificate is required every year for the concession. In case the income is more than 5 Lacs, concession will not be provided.

** Tuition fee concession is given due to Income between Rs. 1 to Rs. 5 Lacs. The income certificate is required every year for the concession. In case the income is more than 5 Lacs, concession will not be provided.